Offre de formation: communication et relations publiques
Semestre: M_S1
Année Académique: 2025/2026

1 2022 34403015 ACHI Youssra groupe 1
2 2022 34034814 AGGOUN Wiam groupe 1
3 2022 34023317 AKACHAT Leila groupe 1
4 2022 34002804 BENTOUNSI Djafar ghilas groupe 1
5 2022 34008705 BERRAHAIL Yougef groupe 1
6 2022 34001904 BOUHADIJEB Narimane groupe 1
7 2022 34374502 CHERIET Radja groupe 1
8 2022 34034214 DERBAL Yasmine groupe 1
9 2022 34069019 DJEBIR Roumaissa groupe 1
10 2022 34070917 HABES Aya groupe 1
11 2022 34079808 HADJOUD) Hinda groupe 1
12 2022 34039510 HALIMI Sana groupe 1
13 2022 34001217 HOUARI Abdelhafid groupe 1
14 2022 34000503 KALLI Ayeterrahmane groupe 1
15 2022 34058207 KHADRAOUI Mohamed aymen groupe 1
16 2021 34009654 KHASSA Hadia groupe 1
17 2022 34022916 KHOUNFAIS Chourouk groupe 1
18 2022 34042708 MEBARKI Asma groupe 1
19 2022 34058215 MESSAOQOUDI Manel groupe 1
20 2022 34069017 MIHOUBI Rahma groupe 1
21 2022 34069110 MOHAMEDI Chaima groupe 1
22 2021 34006896 SABEGH Aymen groupe 1
23 2022 34031701 SEMACHE Zahra groupe 1
24 2022 34011702 SMAILI Cheyma groupe 1
25 2022 34076113 YAHI Salah eddine groupe 1
26 2022 34059314 YOUNSI Manar groupe 1
27 2022 34002818 ZAIDI Zakaria groupe 1
28 2022 34033205 ZOUAGHI Ayemane groupe 1
29 2022 34058105 ZOUATINE Roumaissa groupe 1
30 2022 34000609 ADJEMI Djohaina nour elyakine groupe 2
31 2022 34022408 BENABID Achouak groupe 2
32 2022 34022019 BENDAHRA Oussama groupe 2
33 2022 34034810 BENDJEDDOU Nour el hana groupe 2
34 2021 34005566 BERKANI Fatima zohra groupe 2
35 2022 34000420 BOUCHENE Aya groupe 2
36 2022 34019616 BOUKENS Wala- errahmane groupe 2
37 2022 34071307 BOULAKHRAS Asma groupe 2
38 2022 34003008 BOULKHERFANE Mazen groupe 2
39 2022 34049918 BOULKORN Rabab groupe 2
40 2022 34013020 BOUONE Yousra groupe 2
41 2022 34001408 BOUZINA Fadia groupe 2
42 2022 34050806 BRAGDI Aimene groupe 2
43 2022 34023420 CHENIKHAR Maroua groupe 2
44 2021 34006944 CHOUABAH Abd enour groupe 2
45 2022 34042915 DELLADJ Rayen abdessamed groupe 2




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

2022
2021
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
2020
2022
2021
2022

34034808
34001874
34058219
34075108
34000292
34076407
34000715
34077403
34001997
34062503
34002157
34073803

DIR
DJEBAILI
FERHANI
HADDAD
HAMAIZIA
KAMLI
KHELIL
LAMOURI
LEMMOUCHI
MANSOURI
MERAH
SMAILI

Nor elkloub
Boutheyna
Nour el islam
Sofiane
Abderrahmene
Abdelhalim
Khaoula
Fatma zohra
Walid

Zaid

Hicham
Khouloud

groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2




