

Offre de formation: communication et relations publiques  
 Semestre: M\_S1  
 Année Académique: 2025/2026

N°	Année Bac	Matricule	Nom	Prénom	Groupe
1	2022	34403015	ACHI	Youssra	groupe 1
2	2022	34034814	AGGOUN	Wiam	groupe 1
3	2022	34023317	AKACHAT	Leila	groupe 1
4	2022	34002804	BENTOUNSI	Djafar ghilas	groupe 1
5	2022	34008705	BERRAHAIL	Youcef	groupe 1
6	2022	34001904	BOUHADJEB	Narimane	groupe 1
7	2022	34374502	CHERIET	Radja	groupe 1
8	2022	34034214	DERBAL	Yasmine	groupe 1
9	2022	34069019	DJEBIR	Roumaissa	groupe 1
10	2022	34070917	HABES	Aya	groupe 1
11	2022	34079808	HADJOUDJ	Hinda	groupe 1
12	2022	34039510	HALIMI	Sana	groupe 1
13	2022	34001217	HOUARI	Abdelhafid	groupe 1
14	2022	34000503	KALLI	Ayeterrahmane	groupe 1
15	2022	34058207	KHADRAOUI	Mohamed aymen	groupe 1
16	2021	34009654	KHASSA	Hadia	groupe 1
17	2022	34022916	KHOUNFAIS	Chourouk	groupe 1
18	2022	34042708	MEBARKI	Asma	groupe 1
19	2022	34058215	MESSAOUDI	Manel	groupe 1
20	2022	34069017	MIHOUBI	Rahma	groupe 1
21	2022	34069110	MOHAMEDI	Chaima	groupe 1
22	2021	34006896	SABEGH	Aymen	groupe 1
23	2022	34031701	SEMACHE	Zahra	groupe 1
24	2022	34011702	SMAILI	Cheyma	groupe 1
25	2022	34076113	YAHII	Salah eddine	groupe 1
26	2022	34059314	YOUNSI	Manar	groupe 1
27	2022	34002818	ZAIDI	Zakaria	groupe 1
28	2022	34033205	ZOUAGHI	Ayemane	groupe 1
29	2022	34058105	ZOUATINE	Roumaissa	groupe 1
30	2022	34000609	ADJEMI	Djohaina nour elyakine	groupe 2
31	2022	34022408	BENABID	Achouak	groupe 2
32	2022	34022019	BENDAHRA	Oussama	groupe 2
33	2022	34034810	BENDJEDDOU	Nour el hana	groupe 2
34	2021	34005566	BERKANI	Fatima zohra	groupe 2
35	2022	34000420	BOUCHENE	Aya	groupe 2
36	2022	34019616	BOUKENS	Wala- errahmane	groupe 2
37	2022	34071307	BOULAKHRAS	Asma	groupe 2
38	2022	34003008	BOULKHERFANE	Mazen	groupe 2
39	2022	34049918	BOULKORN	Rabab	groupe 2
40	2022	34013020	BOUONE	Yousra	groupe 2
41	2022	34001408	BOUZINA	Fadia	groupe 2
42	2022	34050806	BRAGDI	Aimene	groupe 2
43	2022	34023420	CHENIKHAR	Maroua	groupe 2
44	2021	34006944	CHOUABAH	Abd enour	groupe 2
45	2022	34042915	DELLADJ	Rayen abdessamed	groupe 2

46	2022	34034808	DIR	Nor elkloub	groupe 2
47	2021	34001874	DJEBAILI	Boutheyna	groupe 2
48	2022	34058219	FERHANI	Nour el islam	groupe 2
49	2022	34075108	HADDAD	Sofiane	groupe 2
50	2021	34000292	HAMAIZIA	Abderrahmene	groupe 2
51	2022	34076407	KAMLI	Abdelhalim	groupe 2
52	2022	34000715	KHELIL	Khaoula	groupe 2
53	2022	34077403	LAMOURI	Fatma zohra	groupe 2
54	2020	34001997	LEMMOUCHI	Walid	groupe 2
55	2022	34062503	MANSOURI	Zaid	groupe 2
56	2021	34002157	MERAH	Hicham	groupe 2
57	2022	34073803	SMAILI	Khouloud	groupe 2